

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 28345/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2680/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 397/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 398/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 399/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 400/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 401/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 402/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 679/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 680/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 681/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 1085/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 1086/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 1184/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 1798/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 1799/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 1800/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 1801/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 1802/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 1803/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 1804/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 1805/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 1806/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 1807/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 1808/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 1809/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 1810/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 1891/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 1892/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 1928/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2063/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2064/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2065/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2066/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2111/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2112/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2113/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2114/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2115/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2116/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2117/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2118/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2119/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2120/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2121/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2143/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2154/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2681/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2682/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2683/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2684/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2685/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2686/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2687/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2688/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2689/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2690/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2691/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2692/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2693/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2708/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2709/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2769/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2770/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2801/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2802/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2803/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2804/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2805/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2806/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2855/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 2858/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 3073/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 3089/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 3283/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 4012/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 4013/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 4014/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 4015/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 4016/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 4017/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 4018/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 4501/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 4502/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 4826/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 4833/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 5088/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 5089/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No. 5090/2012 11-02-2019 in RFA No.

5204/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	5205/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
5206/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	5207/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
5208/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	5209/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
5210/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	5211/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
5212/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	5213/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
5214/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	5215/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
5304/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	5305/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
5394/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	5422/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
5698/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	5699/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
5812/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	5813/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
6216/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	6300/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
6541/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	6956/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
6957/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	6958/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
7268/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	7269/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
7492/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	7499/2012	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
359/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	360/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
361/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	362/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
363/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	364/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
365/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	366/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
367/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	368/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
393/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	394/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
466/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	548/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
549/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	1038/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
1039/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	1091/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
1092/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	1334/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
1335/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	1336/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
1337/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	1338/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
1659/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	1673/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
2827/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	3497/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
3498/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	4361/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
4362/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	4478/2013	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
2134/2014	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	3105/2014	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
3106/2014	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	3107/2014	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
3108/2014	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	3109/2014	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
3320/2014	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	3395/2014	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
3667/2014	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	3815/2014	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
3816/2014	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	3817/2014	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
6612/2014	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	80/2015	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
2347/2015	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	4480/2015	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
190/2016	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	449/2016	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.
451/2016	11-02-2019	in	RFA	No.	1691/2017	passed by the High Court			
					Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)				

UNION TERRITORY CHANDIGARH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ISHAR SINGH ETC.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.181903/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.181906/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Date : 06-12-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shubham Bhalla, AOR
Mr. Yajur Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Vishwanand Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Bhati, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Upreti, Adv.
Mr. Aman Siddiqui, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

Tag with SLP (C) No. 24299 of 2019.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER